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NAME
RANDY LAMANCHE
ALEX MOLICA
FRANK GUARASCIO
ZACH GOUTREMOUT
JIMMY LOOMIS I
RICKY BRODUER
SHAWN FLYNN
JORDAN CAVALIERE
BARB ELLIOTT
DAVE SMITH
ROGER STAHL
DAN KALK
CHANCE LYON
HARRY STEWART
DETTRICK PIERZINSKI
JOE KOETTING

Est.1974 Syracuse, NY

July 7, 2019
French Creek - 6am
SPONSOR:

STEET

TOYOTA
of Yorkville

Boaters
TOTAL FISH/FISH ALIVE

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/2
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/4
4/4
5/4
5/5
3/3
0/0
0/0
0/0

1000 Islands - Points Tournament #2

LUNKER
6.04 lbs

TOTAL WEIGHT
23.15 Ibs
20.09 lbs
18.03 Ibs
17.09 lbs
16.11 lbs
13.06 lbs
12.05 Ibs
11.15 lbs
11.03 Ibs
9.06 Ibs
8.12 Ibs
7.00 lbs
5.07 lbs
0.00 Ibs
0.00 Ibs
0.00 Ibs
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NAME
JAKE REMINGTON
RYAN SCHRECKENGOST
KIM MORAN
KURTIS CLARK
JOE FEY
BRADEN LINDSAY
TOM PAVLOT
JOHN SCIPIONE
BRENT TEMPLE
RICH MATTISON
BRADON EXNER
MIKE TICHKO
JOHN WAGER
PAT ANDERSON
MIKE SMITH
LOGAN BISHOP

Est.1974 Syracuse, NY

Non-Boaters
TOTAL FISH/FISH ALIVE

5/5
5/4
5/5
5/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
2/2
5/5
4/4
2/2
2/1
1/1
1/1

LUNKER

6.00 Ibs

TOTAL WEIGHT
15.12 lbs
15.08 lbs
14.10 lbs
13.01 lbs
12.13 lbs
12.04 lbs
11.14 lbs
11.11 lbs
11.04 lbs
8.14 Ibs
8.12 Ibs
7.12 lbs
6.09 lbs
4.13 |bs
2.02 Ibs
2.00 lbs

Ibs



